Position

Executive Officer/Air Pollution
Control Officer 1B101

Deputy Air Pollution Control Officer
T™M101

Deputy Air Pollution Control Officer
1M101

Deputy Executive Officer TM102

Deputy Air Pollution Control Officer
1M101

Deputy Air Pollution Control Officer
TM101

Director/Officer 2M110

Senior Advanced Projects Advisor
6P001

Deputy Executive Officer TM102

Other Positions Held

Special District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Department

Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Total Wages

$341,911

$318,648

$260,462

$255,545

$248,342

$243,425

$207,350

$162,178

$100,838



