	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Executive Officer/Air Pollution Control Officer 1B101		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Executive Office	\$341,911
2.	Deputy Air Pollution Control Officer 1M101		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Executive Office	\$318,648
3.	Deputy Air Pollution Control Officer 1M101		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Executive Office	\$260,462
4.	Deputy Executive Officer 1M102		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Executive Office	\$255,545
5.	Deputy Air Pollution Control Officer 1M101		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Executive Office	\$248,342
6.	Deputy Air Pollution Control Officer 1M101		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Executive Office	\$243,425
7.	Director/Officer 2M110		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Executive Office	\$207,350
8.	Senior Advanced Projects Advisor 6P001		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Executive Office	\$162,178
9.	Deputy Executive Officer 1M102		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Executive Office	\$100,838